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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addysen Abmont311
Airborne

8.800 9.350 9.6009.275 37.025
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Roshanna Agah310
Airborne

9.275 9.300 9.0509.125 36.750
1 2 3 6 2 

2 

Kaprice Allen313
Clovis

9.200 9.000 9.3009.150 36.650
2T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Taylor Hohenbrink320
Clovis

9.200 8.150 8.7508.750 34.850
2T 10 6 10 4 

4 

Jade Miller331
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.500 8.6758.625 34.800
4 4 7 11 5 

5 

Alyssa Coles316
Clovis

8.600 8.075 9.2008.225 34.100
9T 14 9T 3 6 

6 

Ella Marks347
Technique

8.200 8.325 9.0258.475 34.025
12T 6 8 7 7 

7 

Cecilia Lopez322
Clovis

8.600 8.200 8.8008.225 33.825
9T 9 9T 8 8 

8 

Jane Nakamura323
Clovis

8.650 8.250 8.6258.125 33.650
8 7 11 12 9 

9 

Anna Reyes325
Clovis

8.700 8.100 7.6009.100 33.500
7 12T 4 17 10 

10 

Kristi Cordano344
Technique

8.350 7.525 8.6008.850 33.325
11 15 5 13 11 

11 

Carissa Carey314
Clovis

8.200 8.475 8.5007.950 33.125
12T 5 12 14 12 

12 

MaKenna Chaney315
Clovis

8.925 8.225 8.0007.900 33.050
5 8 13T 16 13 

13 

Natalie Lai354
Top Flight

7.900 8.125 9.1007.900 33.025
14 11 13T 4T 14 

14 

Mickey Sundby353
Technique

7.750 8.100 9.1007.600 32.550
16 12T 15 4T 15 

15 

MicKenna Turner366
Oroville

7.800 0.000 8.2507.250 23.300
15 16T 16 15 16 

16 

Paige Marquez304
Airborne

0.000 0.000 8.7750.000 8.775
17 16T 17 9 17 

17 
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